
City View Drive Slip Repair Project
Village of Sherrodsville

Bid Opening Date: June 23, 2021
Bid Tabulation Summary

Project No. 190816

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Alan Stone Company, Inc.1
5519 State Route 339, Suite A

Phone number:
Vincent, OH 45784

Ohio-West Virginia Excavating2
128

Phone number: (740) 676-7464
Powhatan Point, OH 43942

Page   1June 25, 2021



City View Drive Slip Repair Project
Village of Sherrodsville

Bid Opening Date: June 23, 2021
Bid Tabulation Summary

Project No. 190816

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Alan Stone Company, Inc. $216,827.21  1.
Ohio-West Virginia Excavating $280,365.50  2.

June 25, 2021 Page   1



Ci
ty

 V
ie

w
 D

riv
e 

Sl
ip

 R
ep

ai
r P

ro
je

ct
V

ill
ag

e 
of

 S
he

rro
ds

vi
lle

Bi
d 

O
pe

ni
ng

 D
at

e:
 Ju

ne
 2

3,
 2

02
1

Bi
d 

Ta
bu

la
tio

n 
Su

m
m

ar
y

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 1

90
81

6

LI
ST

 O
F 

A
LL

 IT
EM

S
N

O
TE

: B
id

de
rs

 In
fo

rm
al

 u
ni

t p
ri

ce
 o

r 
ite

m
 to

ta
l a

pp
ea

r 
if 

di
ffe

re
nt

 th
an

 b
id

 ta
b 

ca
lc

ul
at

ed
 p

ri
ce

.
Bi

dd
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Ca
lc

ul
at

ed
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Bi
dd

er
's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ric

e
Ca

lc
ul

at
ed

U
ni

t P
ric

e
M

at
er

ia
l

La
bo

r
Bi

dd
er

s

  1
.  

  1
.0

0 
LS

 O
F 

(2
01

) C
LE

A
RI

N
G

 A
N

D
 G

RU
BB

IN
G

$6
,3

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$6
,3

00
.0

0
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$6
,3

00
.0

0
$1

6,
70

0.
00

$0
.0

0
$1

6,
70

0.
00

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$1

6,
70

0.
00

  2
.  

 7
0.

00
 S

Y
 O

F 
(2

02
) P

A
V

EM
EN

T 
RE

M
O

V
ED

$2
7.

50
$0

.0
0

$2
7.

50
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$1
,9

25
.0

0
$2

6.
00

$0
.0

0
$2

6.
00

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$1

,8
20

.0
0

  3
.  

 2
5.

00
 F

T 
O

F 
(2

02
) S

PE
CI

A
L 

- P
IP

E 
CL

EA
N

O
U

T,
 2

4"
 A

N
D

 U
N

D
ER

$7
2.

50
$0

.0
0

$7
2.

50
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$1
,8

12
.5

0
$1

29
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$1
29

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$3

,2
25

.0
0

  4
.  

 1
0.

00
 C

Y
 O

F 
(2

03
) E

X
CA

V
A

TI
O

N
$3

8.
50

$0
.0

0
$3

8.
50

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$3

85
.0

0
$7

1.
00

$0
.0

0
$7

1.
00

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$7

10
.0

0

  5
.  

 1
0.

00
 C

Y
 O

F 
(2

03
) E

M
BA

N
K

M
EN

T
$2

2.
50

$0
.0

0
$2

2.
50

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$2

25
.0

0
$1

82
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$1
82

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$1

,8
20

.0
0

  6
.  

 7
0.

00
 S

Y
 O

F 
(2

04
) S

U
BG

RA
D

E 
CO

M
PA

CT
IO

N
$8

.5
0

$0
.0

0
$8

.5
0

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$5

95
.0

0
$2

.0
0

$0
.0

0
$2

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$1

40
.0

0

  7
.  

  1
.0

0 
H

O
U

R 
O

F 
(2

04
) P

RO
O

F 
RO

LL
IN

G
$4

30
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$4
30

.0
0

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$4

30
.0

0
$2

40
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$2
40

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$2

40
.0

0

  8
.  

 2
4.

00
 F

T 
O

F 
(2

52
) F

U
LL

 D
EP

TH
 P

A
V

EM
EN

T 
SA

W
IN

G
$1

2.
00

$0
.0

0
$1

2.
00

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$2

88
.0

0
$6

.0
0

$0
.0

0
$6

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$1

44
.0

0

Pa
ge

   
1

Ju
ne

 2
5,

 2
02

1



Ci
ty

 V
ie

w
 D

riv
e 

Sl
ip

 R
ep

ai
r P

ro
je

ct
V

ill
ag

e 
of

 S
he

rro
ds

vi
lle

Bi
d 

O
pe

ni
ng

 D
at

e:
 Ju

ne
 2

3,
 2

02
1

Bi
d 

Ta
bu

la
tio

n 
Su

m
m

ar
y

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 1

90
81

6

LI
ST

 O
F 

A
LL

 IT
EM

S
N

O
TE

: B
id

de
rs

 In
fo

rm
al

 u
ni

t p
ri

ce
 o

r 
ite

m
 to

ta
l a

pp
ea

r 
if 

di
ffe

re
nt

 th
an

 b
id

 ta
b 

ca
lc

ul
at

ed
 p

ri
ce

.
Bi

dd
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Ca
lc

ul
at

ed
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Bi
dd

er
's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ric

e
Ca

lc
ul

at
ed

U
ni

t P
ric

e
M

at
er

ia
l

La
bo

r
Bi

dd
er

s

  9
.  

 1
0.

00
 C

Y
 O

F 
(3

01
) A

SP
H

A
LT

 C
O

N
CR

ET
E 

BA
SE

, P
G

64
-2

2
$3

82
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$3
82

.0
0

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$3

,8
20

.0
0

$2
88

.0
0

$1
40

.0
0

$1
48

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$2

,8
80

.0
0

 1
0.

   
18

.0
0 

CY
 O

F 
(3

04
) A

G
G

RE
G

A
TE

 B
A

SE
$1

36
.0

0
$8

1.
00

$5
5.

00
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$2
,4

48
.0

0
$9

6.
00

$4
8.

00
$4

8.
00

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$1

,7
28

.0
0

 1
1.

   
25

.0
0 

G
A

L 
O

F 
(4

07
) T

A
CK

 C
O

A
T

$0
.0

1
$0

.0
0

$0
.0

1
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$0
.2

5
$2

.5
0

$1
.5

0
$1

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$6

2.
50

 1
2.

   
 3

.0
0 

G
A

L 
O

F 
(4

07
) N

O
N

-T
RA

CK
IN

G
 T

A
CK

 C
O

A
T

$5
.5

0
$0

.0
0

$5
.5

0
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$1
6.

50
$2

.5
0

$1
.5

0
$1

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$7

.5
0

 1
3.

   
 2

.0
0 

CY
 O

F 
(4

11
) S

TA
BI

LI
ZE

D
 C

RU
SH

ED
 A

G
G

RE
G

A
TE

$4
87

.0
0

$3
67

.0
0

$1
20

.0
0

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$9

74
.0

0
$2

67
.0

0
$1

20
.0

0
$1

47
.0

0
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$5
34

.0
0

 1
4.

   
18

.0
0 

CY
 O

F 
(4

41
) A

SP
H

A
LT

 C
O

N
CR

ET
E 

SU
RF

A
CE

 C
O

U
RS

E,
 T

Y
PE

 1
, (

44
8)

, P
G

64
-2

2
$9

0.
00

$0
.0

0
$9

0.
00

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$1

,6
20

.0
0

$3
41

.0
0

$1
61

.0
0

$1
80

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$6

,1
38

.0
0

 1
5.

   
 4

.0
0 

CY
 O

F 
(4

41
) A

SP
H

A
LT

 C
O

N
CR

ET
E 

IN
TE

RM
ED

IA
TE

 C
O

U
RS

E,
 T

Y
PE

 2
, (

44
8)

$7
16

.0
0

$0
.0

0
$7

16
.0

0
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$2
,8

64
.0

0
$4

99
.0

0
$2

00
.0

0
$2

99
.0

0
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$1
,9

96
.0

0

 1
6.

   
 1

.0
0 

LS
 O

F 
(5

03
) U

N
CL

A
SS

IF
IE

D
 E

X
CA

V
A

TI
O

N
$3

85
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$3
85

.0
0

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$3

85
.0

0
$1

1,
17

5.
00

$0
.0

0
$1

1,
17

5.
00

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$1

1,
17

5.
00

Pa
ge

   
2

Ju
ne

 2
5,

 2
02

1



Ci
ty

 V
ie

w
 D

riv
e 

Sl
ip

 R
ep

ai
r P

ro
je

ct
V

ill
ag

e 
of

 S
he

rro
ds

vi
lle

Bi
d 

O
pe

ni
ng

 D
at

e:
 Ju

ne
 2

3,
 2

02
1

Bi
d 

Ta
bu

la
tio

n 
Su

m
m

ar
y

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 1

90
81

6

LI
ST

 O
F 

A
LL

 IT
EM

S
N

O
TE

: B
id

de
rs

 In
fo

rm
al

 u
ni

t p
ri

ce
 o

r 
ite

m
 to

ta
l a

pp
ea

r 
if 

di
ffe

re
nt

 th
an

 b
id

 ta
b 

ca
lc

ul
at

ed
 p

ri
ce

.
Bi

dd
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Ca
lc

ul
at

ed
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Bi
dd

er
's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ric

e
Ca

lc
ul

at
ed

U
ni

t P
ric

e
M

at
er

ia
l

La
bo

r
Bi

dd
er

s

 1
7.

 1
,4

97
.0

0 
LB

 O
F 

(5
09

) E
PO

X
Y

 C
O

A
TE

D
 R

EI
N

FO
RC

IN
G

 S
TE

EL
$3

.5
0

$1
.2

0
$2

.3
0

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$5

,2
39

.5
0

$2
.5

0
$1

.1
0

$1
.4

0
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$3
,7

42
.5

0

 1
8.

   
23

.0
0 

CY
 O

F 
(5

11
) C

LA
SS

 Q
C2

 C
O

N
CR

ET
E,

 M
IS

C.
:  

G
RA

D
E 

BE
A

M
$7

62
.0

0
$2

65
.0

0
$4

97
.0

0
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$1
7,

52
6.

00
$1

,0
00

.0
0

$4
00

.0
0

$6
00

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$2

3,
00

0.
00

 1
9.

   
43

.0
0 

SY
 O

F 
(5

12
) S

EA
LI

N
G

 O
F 

CO
N

CR
ET

E 
SU

RF
A

CE
S 

(E
PO

X
Y

-U
RE

TH
A

N
E)

$7
1.

00
$2

1.
00

$5
0.

00
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$3
,0

53
.0

0
$6

0.
00

$1
5.

00
$4

5.
00

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$2

,5
80

.0
0

 2
0.

   
64

.0
0 

FT
 O

F 
(5

17
) R

A
IL

IN
G

 (T
W

IN
 S

TE
EL

 T
U

BE
)

$2
45

.0
0

$0
.0

0
$2

45
.0

0
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$1
5,

68
0.

00
$3

20
.5

0
$1

50
.0

0
$1

70
.5

0
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$2
0,

51
2.

00

 2
1.

   
 1

.0
0 

LS
 O

F 
(5

18
) S

TR
U

CT
U

RE
 D

RA
IN

A
G

E,
 M

IS
C.

:  
PI

PE
 E

X
TE

N
SI

O
N

$4
,3

00
.0

0
$1

,2
00

.0
0

$3
,1

00
.0

0
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$4
,3

00
.0

0
$8

65
.0

0
$4

00
.0

0
$4

65
.0

0
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$8
65

.0
0

 2
2.

   
98

.0
0 

FT
 O

F 
(5

24
) D

RI
LL

ED
 S

H
A

FT
S,

 2
4 

IN
CH

 D
IA

M
ET

ER
, A

BO
V

E 
BE

D
RO

CK
, A

S 
PE

R 
PL

A
N

$2
23

.0
0

$2
0.

00
$2

03
.0

0
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$2
1,

85
4.

00
$1

34
.0

0
$5

4.
00

$8
0.

00
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$1
3,

13
2.

00

 2
3.

  2
78

.0
0 

FT
 O

F 
(5

24
) D

RI
LL

ED
 S

H
A

FT
S,

 3
0 

IN
CH

 D
IA

M
ET

ER
, A

BO
V

E 
BE

D
RO

CK
, A

S 
PE

R 
PL

A
N

$2
10

.0
0

$1
05

.0
0

$1
05

.0
0

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$5

8,
38

0.
00

$2
07

.0
0

$7
7.

00
$1

30
.0

0
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$5
7,

54
6.

00

 2
4.

   
60

.0
0 

FT
 O

F 
(6

05
) 6

 IN
CH

 B
A

SE
 P

IP
E 

U
N

D
ER

D
RA

IN
S

$3
4.

50
$1

8.
00

$1
6.

50
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$2
,0

70
.0

0
$9

.0
0

$4
.0

0
$5

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$5

40
.0

0

Pa
ge

   
3

Ju
ne

 2
5,

 2
02

1



Ci
ty

 V
ie

w
 D

riv
e 

Sl
ip

 R
ep

ai
r P

ro
je

ct
V

ill
ag

e 
of

 S
he

rro
ds

vi
lle

Bi
d 

O
pe

ni
ng

 D
at

e:
 Ju

ne
 2

3,
 2

02
1

Bi
d 

Ta
bu

la
tio

n 
Su

m
m

ar
y

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 1

90
81

6

LI
ST

 O
F 

A
LL

 IT
EM

S
N

O
TE

: B
id

de
rs

 In
fo

rm
al

 u
ni

t p
ri

ce
 o

r 
ite

m
 to

ta
l a

pp
ea

r 
if 

di
ffe

re
nt

 th
an

 b
id

 ta
b 

ca
lc

ul
at

ed
 p

ri
ce

.
Bi

dd
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Ca
lc

ul
at

ed
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Bi
dd

er
's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ric

e
Ca

lc
ul

at
ed

U
ni

t P
ric

e
M

at
er

ia
l

La
bo

r
Bi

dd
er

s

 2
5.

   
50

.0
0 

FT
 O

F 
(6

06
) G

U
A

RD
RA

IL
, T

Y
PE

 5
$3

8.
50

$0
.0

0
$3

8.
50

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$1

,9
25

.0
0

$4
1.

00
$1

6.
00

$2
5.

00
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$2
,0

50
.0

0

 2
6.

   
 2

.0
0 

EA
CH

 O
F 

(6
06

) A
N

CH
O

R 
A

SS
EM

BL
Y

, T
Y

PE
 A

$1
,6

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$1
,6

00
.0

0
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$3
,2

00
.0

0
$2

,3
00

.0
0

$9
00

.0
0

$1
,4

00
.0

0
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$4
,6

00
.0

0

 2
7.

   
 2

.0
0 

EA
CH

 O
F 

(6
06

) B
RI

D
G

E 
TE

RM
IN

A
L 

A
SS

EM
BL

Y
, T

Y
PE

 1
$2

,4
00

.0
0

$0
.0

0
$2

,4
00

.0
0

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$4

,8
00

.0
0

$2
,5

65
.0

0
$1

,1
00

.0
0

$1
,4

65
.0

0
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$5
,1

30
.0

0

 2
8.

   
25

.0
0 

FT
 O

F 
(6

11
) 6

" C
O

N
D

U
IT

, T
Y

PE
 B

$1
8.

50
$5

.0
0

$1
3.

50
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$4
62

.5
0

$1
2.

50
$5

.5
0

$7
.0

0
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$3
12

.5
0

 2
9.

   
 1

.0
0 

EA
CH

 O
F 

(6
11

) M
A

N
H

O
LE

 A
D

JU
ST

ED
 T

O
 G

RA
D

E
$5

47
.0

0
$1

50
.0

0
$3

97
.0

0
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$5
47

.0
0

$7
96

.0
0

$2
00

.0
0

$5
96

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$7

96
.0

0

 3
0.

   
 1

.0
0 

EA
CH

 O
F 

(6
11

) P
RE

CA
ST

 R
EI

N
FO

RC
ED

 C
O

N
CR

ET
E 

O
U

TL
ET

$3
55

.0
0

$2
00

.0
0

$1
55

.0
0

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$3

55
.0

0
$2

33
.0

0
$1

23
.0

0
$1

10
.0

0
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$2
33

.0
0

 3
1.

   
 1

.0
0 

LS
 O

F 
(6

14
) M

A
IN

TA
IN

IN
G

 T
RA

FF
IC

$3
,1

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$3
,1

00
.0

0
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$3
,1

00
.0

0
$5

,0
65

.0
0

$5
00

.0
0

$4
,5

65
.0

0
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$5
,0

65
.0

0

 3
2.

   
 1

.0
0 

LS
 O

F 
(6

14
) D

ET
O

U
R 

SI
G

N
IN

G
$0

.0
1

$0
.0

0
$0

.0
1

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$0

.0
1

$6
,5

50
.0

0
$7

00
.0

0
$5

,8
50

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$6

,5
50

.0
0

Pa
ge

   
4

Ju
ne

 2
5,

 2
02

1



Ci
ty

 V
ie

w
 D

riv
e 

Sl
ip

 R
ep

ai
r P

ro
je

ct
V

ill
ag

e 
of

 S
he

rro
ds

vi
lle

Bi
d 

O
pe

ni
ng

 D
at

e:
 Ju

ne
 2

3,
 2

02
1

Bi
d 

Ta
bu

la
tio

n 
Su

m
m

ar
y

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 1

90
81

6

LI
ST

 O
F 

A
LL

 IT
EM

S
N

O
TE

: B
id

de
rs

 In
fo

rm
al

 u
ni

t p
ri

ce
 o

r 
ite

m
 to

ta
l a

pp
ea

r 
if 

di
ffe

re
nt

 th
an

 b
id

 ta
b 

ca
lc

ul
at

ed
 p

ri
ce

.
Bi

dd
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Ca
lc

ul
at

ed
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Bi
dd

er
's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ric

e
Ca

lc
ul

at
ed

U
ni

t P
ric

e
M

at
er

ia
l

La
bo

r
Bi

dd
er

s

 3
3.

   
25

.0
0 

CY
 O

F 
(6

14
) A

SP
H

A
LT

 C
O

N
CR

ET
E 

FO
R 

M
A

IN
TA

IN
IN

G
 T

RA
FF

IC
$0

.0
1

$0
.0

0
$0

.0
1

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$0

.2
5

$5
35

.0
0

$2
20

.0
0

$3
15

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$1

3,
37

5.
00

 3
4.

   
 4

.0
0 

SN
M

T 
O

F 
(6

14
) P

O
RT

A
BL

E 
CH

A
N

G
EA

BL
E 

M
ES

SA
G

E 
SI

G
N

$0
.0

1
$0

.0
0

$0
.0

1
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$0
.0

4
$2

,1
15

.0
0

$2
,1

15
.0

0
$0

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$8

,4
60

.0
0

 3
5.

   
45

.0
0 

M
G

A
L 

O
F 

(6
16

) W
A

TE
R

$0
.0

1
$0

.0
0

$0
.0

1
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$0
.4

5
$6

5.
00

$2
5.

00
$4

0.
00

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$2

,9
25

.0
0

 3
6.

   
25

.0
0 

CY
 O

F 
(6

17
) C

O
M

PA
CT

ED
 A

G
G

RE
G

A
TE

, A
S 

PE
R 

PL
A

N
, T

Y
PE

 A
$1

10
.0

0
$6

0.
00

$5
0.

00
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$2
,7

50
.0

0
$1

23
.0

0
$5

0.
00

$7
3.

00
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$3
,0

75
.0

0

 3
7.

   
 5

.0
0 

M
N

TH
 O

F 
(6

19
) F

IE
LD

 O
FF

IC
E,

 T
Y

PE
 B

$5
0.

00
$2

5.
00

$2
5.

00
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$2
50

.0
0

$3
,0

75
.0

0
$3

,0
75

.0
0

$0
.0

0
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$1
5,

37
5.

00

 3
8.

   
 1

.0
0 

LS
 O

F 
(6

23
) C

O
N

ST
RU

CT
IO

N
 L

A
Y

O
U

T 
ST

A
K

ES
 A

N
D

 S
U

RV
EY

IN
G

$3
,9

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$3
,9

00
.0

0
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$3
,9

00
.0

0
$9

50
.0

0
$2

50
.0

0
$7

00
.0

0
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$9
50

.0
0

 3
9.

   
 1

.0
0 

LS
 O

F 
(6

24
) M

O
BI

LI
ZA

TI
O

N
$2

8,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
$2

8,
00

0.
00

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$2

8,
00

0.
00

$2
1,

00
0.

00
$0

.0
0

$2
1,

00
0.

00
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$2
1,

00
0.

00

 4
0.

   
 4

.0
0 

M
IL

E 
O

F 
(6

42
) C

EN
TE

R 
LI

N
E

$0
.0

1
$0

.0
0

$0
.0

1
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$0
.0

4
$1

,8
60

.0
0

$7
60

.0
0

$1
,1

00
.0

0
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$7
,4

40
.0

0

Pa
ge

   
5

Ju
ne

 2
5,

 2
02

1



Ci
ty

 V
ie

w
 D

riv
e 

Sl
ip

 R
ep

ai
r P

ro
je

ct
V

ill
ag

e 
of

 S
he

rro
ds

vi
lle

Bi
d 

O
pe

ni
ng

 D
at

e:
 Ju

ne
 2

3,
 2

02
1

Bi
d 

Ta
bu

la
tio

n 
Su

m
m

ar
y

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 1

90
81

6

LI
ST

 O
F 

A
LL

 IT
EM

S
N

O
TE

: B
id

de
rs

 In
fo

rm
al

 u
ni

t p
ri

ce
 o

r 
ite

m
 to

ta
l a

pp
ea

r 
if 

di
ffe

re
nt

 th
an

 b
id

 ta
b 

ca
lc

ul
at

ed
 p

ri
ce

.
Bi

dd
er

's
In

fo
rm

al
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Ca
lc

ul
at

ed
Li

ne
 It

em
To

ta
l

Bi
dd

er
's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ric

e
Ca

lc
ul

at
ed

U
ni

t P
ric

e
M

at
er

ia
l

La
bo

r
Bi

dd
er

s

 4
1.

   
23

.0
0 

CY
 O

F 
(6

53
) T

O
PS

O
IL

 F
U

RN
IS

H
ED

 A
N

D
 P

LA
CE

D
$2

56
.0

0
$5

0.
00

$2
06

.0
0

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$5

,8
88

.0
0

$1
61

.0
0

$6
1.

00
$1

00
.0

0
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$3
,7

03
.0

0

 4
2.

   
 2

.0
0 

EA
CH

 O
F 

(6
59

) S
O

IL
 A

N
A

LY
SI

S 
TE

ST
$1

43
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$1
43

.0
0

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$2

86
.0

0
$2

50
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$2
50

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$5

00
.0

0

 4
3.

  2
00

.0
0 

SY
 O

F 
(6

59
) S

EE
D

IN
G

 A
N

D
 M

U
LC

H
IN

G
, A

S 
PE

R 
PL

A
N

$1
3.

00
$6

.5
0

$6
.5

0
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$2
,6

00
.0

0
$9

.7
5

$4
.0

0
$5

.7
5

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$1

,9
50

.0
0

 4
4.

   
 0

.0
1 

TO
N

 O
F 

(6
59

) C
O

M
M

ER
CI

A
L 

FE
RT

IL
IZ

ER
$7

17
.0

0
$5

00
.0

0
$2

17
.0

0
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$7
.1

7
$1

0 ,
10

0.
00

$4
,1

00
.0

0
$6

,0
00

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$1

01
.0

0

 4
5.

   
 1

.0
0 

M
G

A
L 

O
F 

(6
59

) W
A

TE
R

$1
30

.0
0

$1
30

.0
0

$0
.0

0
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$1
30

.0
0

$6
5.

00
$2

5.
00

$4
0.

00
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$6
5.

00

 4
6.

   
70

.0
0 

SY
 O

F 
(6

71
) E

RO
SI

O
N

 C
O

N
TR

O
L 

M
A

T,
 T

Y
PE

 E
$2

0.
50

$5
.0

0
$1

5.
50

A
la

n 
St

on
e 

Co
m

pa
ny

, I
nc

.
$1

,4
35

.0
0

$6
.7

5
$2

.7
5

$4
.0

0
O

hi
o-

W
es

t V
irg

in
ia

 E
xc

av
at

in
g

$4
72

.5
0

 4
7.

 5
,0

00
.0

0 
EA

CH
 O

F 
(8

32
) E

RO
SI

O
N

 C
O

N
TR

O
L

$1
.0

0
$1

.0
0

$0
.0

0
A

la
n 

St
on

e 
Co

m
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

$5
,0

00
.0

0
$1

.0
0

$1
.0

0
$0

.0
0

O
hi

o-
W

es
t V

irg
in

ia
 E

xc
av

at
in

g
$5

,0
00

.0
0

Pa
ge

   
6

Ju
ne

 2
5,

 2
02

1


